
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Non Classificato (120% = 1:54.372) 

No. 

5 

155 

21 

7 

77 

11 

55 

27 

76 

44 

240 

66 

87 

194 

79 

68 

15 

Name 

Oleg Pawelec 

Yari Montella 

Hannes Schafzahl 

Dimitrios Karakostas 

Martin Choy 

Ireneusz Sikora 

Michael Filla 

Milen Georgiev 

Richard Balcar 

Stanislav Polak 

Peter Duchyna 

Jiri Broz 

Boyan Bonchev 

Vlad Neaga 

Josef Sustr 

Dimitar Mitov 

Milos Cihak 

Naz 

POL 

SRB 

AUT 

GRC 

BGR 

POL 

CZE 

BGR 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

BGR 

ROU 

CZE 

BGR 

CZE 

Moto 

BMW 

DUCATI V4 R 

YAMAHA 1000 

HONDA 1000 

BMW 1000 

BMW S1000RM 

DUCATI V4 R 

YAMAHA 1000 

HONDA CBR 

YAMAHA 1000 

DUCATI V4 R 

DUCATI V4 R 

BMW S1000 RM 

SUZUKI 1000 

DUCATI V4 R 

BMW 1000 

HONDA CBR1000 RR 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Federation 

PZM 

AMSS 

AMF 

AMOTOE 

BMF 

PZM 

AMSS 

BMF 

ACCR 

ACCR 

SMF 

ACCR 

BFM 

FRM 

ACCR 

BMF 

ACCR 

Best Tm 

1:35.310 

1:35.348 

1:35.999 

1:37.667 

1:38.362 

1:38.634 

1:38.964 

1:39.954 

1:40.034 

1:41.482 

1:41.676 

1:41.746 

1:41.836 

1:41.947 

1:42.229 

1:46.784 

In Lap 

14 

17 

10 

14 

16 

11 

17 

12 

13 

16 

9 

3 

9 

12 

11 

6 

0 

Diff 

0.038 

0.689 

2.357 

3.052 

3.324 

3.654 

4.644 

4.724 

6.172 

6.366 

6.436 

6.526 

6.637 

6.919 

11.474 

Laps 

14 

17 

12 

14 

16 

15 

17 

13 

15 

16 

12 

3 

15 

13 

13 

8 

2nd Best 

1:36.228 

1:35.469 

1:36.256 

1:37.876 

1:38.678 

1:38.879 

1:39.152 

1:40.084 

1:40.725 

1:41.859 

1:42.126 

1:43.710 

1:42.161 

1:42.789 

1:42.476 

1:47.200 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Stampato: 05/08/2023 11.41.32 

AA Jury President: Goran Lovric' 

FIM E Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

Race Director AAMU: Mr. Danijel Hatezic 

Clerk of the Course: Franko Sudan 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: A.S.D. Deltacrono Rovigo 

Round 4 

SBK 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifica (30:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 11:05:04 

Grobnik 4,168 Km. 

05/08/2023 11:05 


